
09.40H COLTS  (B)
REC:	
  29.37  

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF
1 2 70 ALVINIO NABAB B	
  BASSIN 29.4 REC
	
   79 J	
  CHRISTOPHE CONSTANT B	
  BASSIN
	
   86 MATHIEU LOUIS B	
  BASSIN
	
   87 YOAN VIEILLESSE B	
  BASSIN
	
  
2 1 7 DAREN SHADRACK 	
  R	
  HILL 29.7
	
   12 GREG SUZANNE 	
  R	
  HILL 	
  
	
   15 SAEL SOORAH 	
  R	
  HILL
	
   37 SAMUEL MOESH 	
  R	
  HILL
	
  
3 4 102 JEREMY NABOTH CH	
  GREN 33.7
	
   115 J	
  DARYL BEHARRY CH	
  GREN
	
   118 JEAN	
  LOIC MALECO CH	
  GREN
	
   131 EMILIO HECTOR CH	
  GREN
	
  
4 6 163 ADARSH PUTTUN RES	
  KEN 35.7
	
   165 AKSHAM KOONGMU RES	
  KEN
	
   168 PRITHVI JOOJOOA RES	
  KEN
	
   169 RICHARD BOWANEE RES	
  KEN

5 3 40 KELAN MONTY SOUILLAC	
   37.1
	
   44 EMMANUEL AUGUSTIN SOUILLAC	
  
	
   49 RUDY WOOD SOUILLAC	
  
	
   50 ZAMEL MACHABE SOUILLAC	
  
	
  
6 5 41 DEREK LEUNG	
  KI	
  FUNG ADONAI 40.0
	
   45 NATHAN SAUNDERS ADONAI
	
   50 BENJAMIN THOMAS ADONAI
	
   62 MATHIS FABIEN ADONAI

11.15H COLTS (B)
REC:	
  1.05.3

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME 	
   PERF
1 1 70 ALVINIO NABAB B	
  BASSIN 57.90 REC
	
   79 J	
  CHRISTOPHE CONSTANT B	
  BASSIN
	
   84 JEREMY SYATOUS B	
  BASSIN
	
   87 YOAN VIEILLESSE B	
  BASSIN
	
  
2 5 9 CONRAD CERDOR 	
  R	
  HILL 59.24
	
   12 GREG SUZANNE 	
  R	
  HILL
	
   15 SAEL SOORAH 	
  R	
  HILL
	
   37 SAMUEL MOESH 	
  R	
  HILL
	
  
3 6 90 HILEY BOTHBELL BAMBOUS 1.05.24
	
   10 Damien ALBUFERA BAMBOUS
	
   100 REYES BOAJO BAMBOUS
	
   9 HERNY COLAMBE BAMBOUS

	
  
4 2 11 EMILIO HECTOR CH	
  GREN 1.06.71
	
   102 JEREMY NABOTH CH	
  GREN
	
   116 J	
  DARYL BEHARRY CH	
  GREN
	
   120 LOIC	
   MALECO CH	
  GREN
	
  
5 3 40 KELAN MONTY SOUILLAC 1.11.31
	
   49 ROUDY WOOD SOUILLAC
	
   44 EMMANUEL AUGUSTIN SOUILLAC
	
   46 ZAMEL MACHABE SOUILLAC

4 X 50 M (FIN)

4 X 100 M (FIN)

INTER CLUBS RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS

SATURDAY 28 SEPTEMBER 2013

Maryse Justin Stadium - REDUIT

RESULTS - MEN



	
  
6 4 163 ADARSH PUTTUN RES	
  KEN 1.12.43
	
   165 AKSHAM KOONGMU RES	
  KEN
	
   167 NOZARIA BRUTUS RES	
  KEN
	
   169 RICHARD BOWANEE RES	
  KEN

10.30H BEN (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF
1 4 618 EMMANUEL ETIENETTE ST	
  REMY 26.72 Q
	
   621 NADIR TORAUB ST	
  REMY
	
   622 Jason MINIAPEN ST	
  REMY
	
   623 PASCAL CALIS ST	
  REMY
	
  
2 3 170 DIRISH RAMCHARUN A	
  REDUIT 30.83 Q
	
   172 FLORIAN LAGAMELLE A	
  REDUIT
	
   174 JASON FURCY A	
  REDUIT
	
   176 TUSHAL RAMNEORAH A	
  REDUIT
	
  
3 2 183 EMMANUEL PERRINE B	
  BASSIN 31.67
	
   184 JEREMY COTTE B	
  BASSIN
	
   187 JORDAN BRABANT B	
  BASSIN
	
   198 SEBASTIEN MONIQUE B	
  BASSIN
	
  
4 1 607 AXEL LEVEILLE RES	
  KEN 32.08
	
   611 CHETAN RAMESSUR RES	
  KEN
	
   612 MITTESH GOPEE RES	
  KEN
	
   614 ROOPESH GOPEE RES	
  KEN

10.35H BEN (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF

1 3 582 AXEL PETIT R	
  HILL 25.98 Q
	
   593 CLIVEN SAMYNADEN R	
  HILL
	
   599 Jeremy PIERRUS R	
  HILL
	
   600 SAMUEL LECOQ R	
  HILL
	
  
2 4 222 MERVIN LEON CH	
  GREN 27.29 Q
	
   227 JEAN	
  DANIEL MOOTEELALOO CH	
  GREN
	
   235 J	
  BAPTISTE MALECO CH	
  GREN
	
   270 SANDY JEAN	
  PIERRE CH	
  GREN
	
  
3 5 501 ALEXANDRE GUNGARAM CPE	
  HAR 27.68 q
	
   558 OLIVER BERGUE CPE	
  HAR
	
   560 PATRICE HURHUNGEE CPE	
  HAR
	
   567 BRANDON EDMOND CPE	
  HAR
	
  
4 1 202 SHITOH PAUL SOUILLAC 31.38 q
	
   4 STEVEN CATACOOPEN SOUILLAC
	
   5 RAYAN CESAR SOUILLAC

4 X 50 M (1st Round)
HEAT 1

HEAT 2
4 X 50 M (1st Round)

REC:	
  25.90

REC:	
  25.90



	
   6 R. RAMA SOUILLAC
	
  
5 2 199 OWEN MARION BAMBOUS 31.50
	
   2 JEREMY MADARBACUSS BAMBOUS
	
   3 RAYAN CHOCOREE BAMBOUS
	
   206 STEPHAN LAMOUREUX BAMBOUS

11.50H BEN (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF

1 3 582 AXEL PETIT R	
  HILL 25.16 REC
593 CLIVEN SAMYNADEN R	
  HILL
599 Jeremy PIERRUS R	
  HILL
600 SAMUEL LECOQ R	
  HILL

2 5 222 MERVIN LEON CH	
  GREN 27.15
227 JEAN	
  DANIEL MOOTEELALOO CH	
  GREN
235 J	
  BAPTISTE MALECO CH	
  GREN
270 SANDY JEAN	
  PIERRE CH	
  GREN

3 1 501 ALEXANDRE GUNGARAM CPE	
  HAR 27.56
558 OLIVER BERGUE CPE	
  HAR
560 PATRICE HURHUNGEE CPE	
  HAR
567 BRANDON EDMOND CPE	
  HAR

4 6 202 SHITOH PAUL SOUILLAC 31.09
4 STEVEN CATACOOPEN SOUILLAC
5 RAYAN CESAR SOUILLAC
6 R. RAMA SOUILLAC

5 2 170 DIRISH RAMCHARUN A	
  REDUIT 33.31
172 FLORIAN LAGAMELLE A	
  REDUIT
174 JASON FURCY A	
  REDUIT
176 TUSHAL RAMNEORAH A	
  REDUIT

4 618 EMMANUEL ETIENETTE ST	
  REMY DSQ
621 NADIR TORAUB ST	
  REMY
622 Jason MINIAPEN ST	
  REMY
623 PASCAL CALIS ST	
  REMY

12.55H BEN (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF
1 2 618 EMMANUEL ETIENETTE ST	
  REMY 52.20 Q
	
   621 NADIR TORAUB ST	
  REMY
	
   622 Jason MOUNIAPEN ST	
  REMY
	
   623 PASCAL CALIS ST	
  REMY
	
  
2 6 183 EMMANUEL PERRINE B	
  BASSIN 55.03 Q
	
   184 JEREMY COTTE B	
  BASSIN

4 X 100 M (1st Round)
HEAT 1

 
4 X 50 M (FIN)

REC:	
  25.90

REC:	
  49.89



	
   187 JORDAN BRABANT B	
  BASSIN
	
   198 SEBASTIEN MONIQUE B	
  BASSIN

3 1 6 RAYAN CESAR SOUILLAC 58.34 q
	
   202 SHITOH PAUL SOUILLAC
	
   5 EMILIO LALL SOUILLAC
	
   4 S. VEEREN SOUILLAC
	
  
4 3 170 DIRISH RAMCHARUN A	
  REDUIT 1.02.49
	
   172 FLORIAN LAGAMELLE A	
  REDUIT
	
   174 JASON FURCY A	
  REDUIT
	
   176 TUSHAL RAMNEORAH A	
  REDUIT	
   	
   	
   	
  

13.00H BEN (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF

1 5 582 AXEL PETIT R	
  HILL 58.60 Q
	
   593 CLIVEN SAMYNADEN R	
  HILL
	
   599 JEREMY PIERRUS R	
  HILL
	
   600 SAMUEL LECOQ R	
  HILL

2 3 232 GERARDO ST	
  FLOUR CH	
  GREN 52.96
	
   238 JORDAN VICTORINE CH	
  GREN Q
	
   254 MERVIN LEON CH	
  GREN
	
   270 JEAN	
  DANIEL MOOTEEALOO CH	
  GREN
	
  
3 4 502 AURELIEN DAUGNETTE CPE	
  HAR 53.86 q
	
   547 BRANDON EDMOND CPE	
  HAR
	
   548 FREDERIC RACINE CPE	
  HAR
	
   551 NANDO SIROP CPE	
  HAR
	
  
4 6 14 NATHAN CELESTIN ADONAI 59.96
	
   16 OLIVIER FRITZROY ADONAI
	
   22 CLAUDE	
  OLIVIER PAYET ADONAI
	
   24 JOSHUA RAMASAWMY ADONAI
	
   	
   	
   	
  
5 2 199 OWEN MARION BAMBOUS 1.03.51
	
   200 JEREMY MADARBACUSS BAMBOUS
	
   202 RAYAN CHOCOREE BAMBOUS
	
   206 STEPHAN LAMOUREUX BAMBOUS	
  

14.00H BEN (B)
REC:	
  49.89

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF
1 3 582 AXEL PETIT R	
  HILL 50.13
	
   593 CLIVEN SAMYNADEN R	
  HILL
	
   599 JEREMY PIERRUS R	
  HILL
	
   600 SAMUEL LECOQ R	
  HILL

2 3 618 EMMANUEL ETIENETTE ST	
  REMY 52.34
621 NADIR TORAUB ST	
  REMY
622 Jason MOUNIAPEN ST	
  REMY
623 PASCAL CALIS ST	
  REMY

3 5 232 GERARDO ST	
  FLOUR CH	
  GREN 53.20

 

4 X 100 M (1st Round)
HEAT 2

4 X 100 M (FIN)

REC:	
  49.89



	
   238 JORDAN VICTORINE CH	
  GREN
	
   254 MERVIN LEON CH	
  GREN
	
   270 JEAN	
  DANIEL MOOTEEALOO CH	
  GREN
	
  
4 6 502 AURELIEN DAUGNETTE CPE	
  HAR 53.99
	
   547 BRANDON EDMOND CPE	
  HAR
	
   548 FREDERIC RACINE CPE	
  HAR
	
   551 NANDO SIROP CPE	
  HAR

5 2 183 EMMANUEL PERRINE B	
  BASSIN 55.60
184 JEREMY COTTE B	
  BASSIN
187 JORDAN BRABANT B	
  BASSIN
198 SEBASTIEN MONIQUE B	
  BASSIN

	
  
6 1 6 RAYAN CESAR SOUILLAC 59.49
	
   202 SHITOH PAUL SOUILLAC
	
   5 EMILIO LALL SOUILLAC
	
   4 S. VEEREN SOUILLAC

	
  
10.15H MIN (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF

1 6 691 ANSLEY ADOLPHE BAMBOUS 26.06 Q
696 AXEL LOUISE BAMBOUS

305 GEFFERY VIEILLEUSE BAMBOUS

306 RAYAN HIBERT BAMBOUS

2 5 309 FABIEN GIG	
  GIG	
   CH	
  GREN 26.77 Q
311 JASON MIVERVE CH	
  GREN

316 NORBERT COMOLE CH	
  GREN

317 HUGUES PHILIBERT CH	
  GREN

3 4 645 ADRIEN MURDAY A	
  REDUIT 28.17
649 DYLAN PRASADAM A	
  REDUIT

657 JEREMY MOOTEALOO A	
  REDUIT

660 KAVIRAJ EMRAJ A	
  REDUIT

10.20H MIN (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF

1 1 353 CEDRIC CAPDOR ST	
  REMY 24.18 REC
	
   350 PRABHAT SEERANJ ST	
  REMY 	
  
	
   349 RICHY TAILLY ST	
  REMY Q
	
   347 SERGIO DIDIER ST	
  REMY

	
  
2 5 851 ABISHEK DAMREE ST	
  PIERRE 24.94 Q
	
   854 ALI DREEPAUL ST	
  PIERRE

	
   855 MARCO	
  ANTONIO RABOUDE ST	
  PIERRE

	
   856 PAWAN BALGOBIN ST	
  PIERRE

4 X 50 M (1st Round)
HEAT 1

4 X 50 M (1st Round)
HEAT 2

REC:	
  24.50

REC:	
  24.50



3 2 673 DAMIEN VILMONT B	
  BASSIN 25.18 q
	
   674 JORDAN CHRISTOPHE B	
  BASSIN

	
   675 OWEN BISNATH B	
  BASSIN

	
   683 YOAN PHILIP B	
  BASSIN

	
  

4 3 318 ALEX RAFFAUT CPE	
  HAR 25.36 q
	
   319 DYLAN ETIENNETTE CPE	
  HAR

	
   332 ROSARIO TOUCHE CPE	
  HAR

	
   361 YOANNE BARRY CPE	
  HAR

	
  

	
   4 815 BRYAN TONTA R	
  HILL DNF
	
   818 DIMITRI BARBE R	
  HILL

	
   822 OWEN TRITON R	
  HILL

	
   823 SOULLEIMAN WARDALLY R	
  HILL



11.40H MIN (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF
1 3 851 ABISHEK DAMREE ST	
  PIERRE 24.43
	
   854 ALI DREEPAUL ST	
  PIERRE
	
   855 MARCO	
  ANTONIO RABOUDE ST	
  PIERRE
	
   856 PAWAN BALGOBIN ST	
  PIERRE

2 2 673 DAMIEN VILMONT B	
  BASSIN 25.15
	
   674 JORDAN CHRISTOPHE B	
  BASSIN
	
   675 OWEN BISNATH B	
  BASSIN
	
   683 YOAN PHILIP B	
  BASSIN
	
  
3 6 318 ALEX RAFFAUT CPE	
  HAR 25.29
	
   319 DYLAN ETIENNETTE CPE	
  HAR
	
   332 ROSARIO TOUCHE CPE	
  HAR
	
   361 YOANNE BARRY CPE	
  HAR

4 5 691 ANSLEY ADOLPHE BAMBOUS 26.06
696 AXEL LOUISE BAMBOUS
305 GEFFERY VIEILLEUSE BAMBOUS
306 RAYAN HIBERT BAMBOUS

5 1 309 FABIEN GIG	
  GIG	
   CH	
  GREN 26.65
311 JASON MIVERVE CH	
  GREN
316 NORBERT COMOLE CH	
  GREN

	
   317 HUGUES PHILIBERT CH	
  GREN

	
   4 353 CEDRIC CAPDOR ST	
  REMY DSQ
	
   350 PRABHAT SEERANJ ST	
  REMY
	
   349 RICHY TAILLY ST	
  REMY
	
   347 SERGIO DIDIER ST	
  REMY

12.40H MIN (B)
REC:	
  45.70

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF
1 3 815 BRYAN TONTA R/HILL 46.29 Q
	
   817 CEDRIC CERDOR R/HILL
	
   822 OWEN TRITON R/HILL
	
   823 SOULLEIMAN WARDALLY R/HILL
	
  
2 4 851 ABISHEK DAMREE ST	
  PIERRE 48.05 Q
	
   854 ALI DREEPAUL ST	
  PIERRE
	
   855 MARCO	
  ANTONIO RABOUDE ST	
  PIERRE
	
   856 PAWAN BALGOBIN ST	
  PIERRE

	
  
3 5 673 DAMIEN VILMONT B	
  BASSIN 48.91 q
	
   674 JORDAN CHRISTOPHE B	
  BASSIN
	
   675 JEFFERSON BISNATH B	
  BASSIN
	
   683 YOAN PHILIP B	
  BASSIN
	
  
4 2 666 GUILLAUME PAYET ADONAI 51.69
	
   667 RAPHAEL BANON ADONAI
	
   668 BENOIT VICTOR ADONAI
	
   672 ADRIEN VINCENT ADONAI
	
  

HEAT 1

4 X 50 M (FIN)
 

4 X 100 M (1st Round)

REC:	
  24.50



5 6 829 GOPALEN RAMASAWMY RES	
  KEN 59.79
	
   847 MITESH GOPEE	
   RES	
  KEN
	
   849 LOIC LOZEREAU RES	
  KEN
	
   850 TERRY POOTREN RES	
  KEN	
  

12.45H MIN (B)
REC:	
  45.70

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF
1 6 320 GAEL	
   MARTINSON CPE	
  HAR 49.10 Q
	
   326 IVAN MONTAGNE	
  LONGUE CPE	
  HAR
	
   331 OLIVIER DUVAL CPE	
  HAR
	
   334 SAHEER DOWLUT CPE	
  HAR
	
  
2 3 806 BRADLEY COLLET PL	
  CENT 50.07 Q
	
   810 BRIAN POLICE PL	
  CENT
	
   811 BRIAN UNTAH PL	
  CENT
	
   812 DONOVAN CHU	
  YUK	
  YEN PL	
  CENT
	
  
3 4 861 PASCAL BLANCHE ST	
  REMY 50.98 q
	
   863 PRABHAT SEERANJ ST	
  REMY
	
   864 PASCAL CALICE ST	
  REMY
	
   865 SERGIO DIDIER ST	
  REMY
	
  
4 5 646 CHETAN DEVKARAN A	
  REDUIT 51.66
	
   650 HISHAAM	
   BADUL A	
  REDUIT
	
   663 ADRIEN MURDAY A	
  REDUIT
	
   664 WARREN NOBLET A	
  REDUIT
	
  

3 691 ANSLEY ADOLPHE BAMBOUS DSQ
696 AXEL LOUISE BAMBOUS

	
   305 GEFFREY VEILLEUSE BAMBOUS
	
   306 RYAN HIBERT BAMBOUS

13.50H MIN (B)
REC:	
  45.70

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF
1 4 815 BRYAN TONTA R/HILL 46.03
	
   822 OWEN TRITON R/HILL
	
   817 CEDRIC CERDOR R/HILL
	
   823 SOULLEIMAN WARDALLY R/HILL
	
  
2 1 806 BRADLEY COLLET PL	
  CENT 46.32
	
   810 BRIAN POLICE PL	
  CENT
	
   811 BRIAN UNTAH PL	
  CENT
	
   812 DONOVAN CHU	
  YUK	
  YEN PL	
  CENT
	
  
3 5 851 ABISHEK DAMREE ST	
  PIERRE 48.12
	
   855 MARCO	
  ANTONIO RABOUDE ST	
  PIERRE
	
   854 ALI DREEPAUL ST	
  PIERRE
	
   856 PAWAN BALGOBIN ST	
  PIERRE
	
  
4 2 334 SAHEER DOWLUT CPE	
  HAR 48.55
	
   320 GAEL	
   MARTINSON CPE	
  HAR
	
   326 IVAN MONTAGNE	
  LONGUE CPE	
  HAR
	
   331 OLIVIER DUVAL CPE	
  HAR
	
  
5 3 861 PASCAL BLANCHE ST	
  REMY 50.32

4 X 100 M (1st Round)
HEAT 2

4 X 100 M (FIN)
 



	
   863 PRABHAT SEERANJ ST	
  REMY
	
   864 PASCAL CALICE ST	
  REMY
	
   865 SERGIO DIDIER ST	
  REMY
	
  

6 673 DAMIEN VILMONT B	
  BASSIN DSQ
674 JORDAN CHRISTOPHE B	
  BASSIN
675 JEFFERSON BISNATH B	
  BASSIN
683 YOAN PHILIP B	
  BASSIN

10.45H CAD  (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF

1 5 937 GOVIN VENETHETHAN R	
  HILL 45.35 Q
	
   939 DAVID DHURONNE R	
  HILL

	
   940 DYLAN PERMAL R	
  HILL

	
   941 EMILIEN SURETTE R	
  HILL

	
  

2 2 923 BHURTY JULIEN MEDINE 45.60 Q
	
   928 CHRISTOPHE PARSAD MEDINE

	
   930 DAMIEN DE	
  RUISSEAU MEDINE

	
   935 DAVID LEON MEDINE

	
  

3 4 867 GIOVANNY AZIE A	
  REDUIT 49.50 q
	
   871 GREGORY TAS-­‐DE-­‐BOIS A	
  REDUIT

	
   872 MATHIEU VAMBEN A	
  REDUIT

	
   874 HANSLEY ROSETTE A	
  REDUIT

	
  

	
   6 875 DAREN GOYARAM B	
  BASSIN DSQ
8 DYLAN PHILIP B	
  BASSIN

878 CHRISTONE ROSINETTE B	
  BASSIN

882 LINDLEY HYACINTHE B	
  BASSIN

10.50H CAD  (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF

2 884 ALVINIO RAMCHURN CH	
  GREN DSQ
890 BRADLEY JACQUES CH	
  GREN

892 DYLAN CONSTANCE CH	
  GREN

7 HANSLEY JEAN	
  PIERRE CH	
  GREN

3 947 JEAN	
  DANIEL LOZEREAU ST	
  PIERRE DSQ
948 MATTHEW MONVOISIN ST	
  PIERRE

949 SAMUEL EMILIE ST	
  PIERRE

950 SEBASTIEN CLARICE ST	
  PIERRE

4 904 ADRIEN ETIENNETTE CPE	
  HAR DSQ

4 X 100 M (1st Round)
HEAT 1

4 X 100 M (1st Round)
HEAT 2

REC:	
  42.68

REC:	
  42.68



906 DAVID TREVEDY CPE	
  HAR

913 LORENZO RAMASWAMY CPE	
  HAR

916 VINCENZO MANOOVELOO CPE	
  HAR



13.10H CAD  (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF

1 3 937 GOVIN VENETHETHAN R	
  HILL 45.04
	
   939 DAVID DHURONNE R	
  HILL

	
   940 DYLAN PERMAL R	
  HILL

	
   941 EMILIEN SURETTE R	
  HILL

	
  

2 4 923 BHURTY JULIEN MEDINE 45.11
	
   928 CHRISTOPHE PARSAD MEDINE

	
   930 DAMIEN DE	
  RUISSEAU MEDINE

	
   935 DAVID LEON MEDINE

	
  

	
   5 867 GIOVANNY AZIE A	
  REDUIT DSQ
	
   871 GREGORY TAS-­‐DE-­‐BOIS A	
  REDUIT

	
   872 MATHIEU VAMBEN A	
  REDUIT

	
   874 HANSLEY ROSETTE A	
  REDUIT

	
  

12.00H CAD (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF

1 2 923 BHURTY JULIEN MEDINE 2.14.10 Q
928 CHRISTOPHE PARSAD MEDINE

930 DAMIEN DE	
  RUISSEAU MEDINE

931 DAVID LEON MEDINE

2 3 17 JEAN	
  LUC BOTLAH B/BASSIN 2.27.52 Q
876 DYLAN PHILLIP B/BASSIN

18 JORDAN PARMESSUR B/BASSIN

882 CHRISTONE ROSINETTE B/BASSIN

4 867 GIOVANNY AZIE A	
  REDUIT DSQ
871 GREGORY TAS-­‐DE-­‐BOIS A	
  REDUIT

872 MATHIEU VAMBEN A	
  REDUIT

874 ROWEN ONIEN A	
  REDUIT

4 X 100 M (FIN)
 

MEDLEY RELAY (1st Round)
HEAT 1

REC:	
  42.68

REC:	
  1.57.08



12.05H CAD (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF
1 6 946 BENJAMIN DENIS R	
  HILL 2.05.98 Q
	
   939 DAVID DHURONNE R	
  HILL
	
   940 DYLAN PERMAL R	
  HILL
	
   941 EMILIEN SURETTE R	
  HILL
	
  
2 5 947 JEAN	
  DANIEL LOZEREAU ST	
  PIERRE 2.08.05 Q
	
   948 MATTHEW MONVOISIN ST	
  PIERRE
	
   949 SAMUEL EMILIE ST	
  PIERRE
	
   950 SEBASTIEN CLARICE ST	
  PIERRE
	
  
3 3 15 CHRISTONE BERRY CPE	
  HAR 2.12.88 q
	
   911 JEAN-­‐MAURICE HURHUNGEE CPE	
  HAR
	
   914 SHARVESH SAGAR CPE	
  HAR
	
   917 YOAN EPHIGENE CPE	
  HAR
	
  
4 4 884 ALVINIO RAMCHURN CH	
  GREN 2.22.21 q
	
   890 BRADLEY JACQUES CH	
  GREN
	
   892 DYLAN CONSTANCE CH	
  GREN
	
   895 ROUDY JEAN	
  PIERRE CH	
  GREN

14.20H CAD (B)

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF
1 5 947 JEAN	
  DANIEL LOZEREAU ST	
  PIERRE 2.01.65
	
   948 MATTHEW MONVOISIN ST	
  PIERRE
	
   949 SAMUEL EMILIE ST	
  PIERRE
	
   950 SEBASTIEN CLARICE ST	
  PIERRE
	
  
2 3 940 DYLAN PERMAL R	
  HILL 2.02.21
	
   941 EMILIEN SURETTE R	
  HILL
	
   946 GOVIND VENETHETHAN R	
  HILL
	
   939 DAVID DHURONNE R	
  HILL
	
  
3 4 923 BHURTY JULIEN MEDINE 2.08.74
	
   928 CHRISTOPHE PARSAD MEDINE
	
   930 DAMIEN DE	
  RUISSEAU MEDINE
	
   931 DAVID LEON MEDINE
	
  
4 2 917 YOAN EPHIGENE CPE	
  HAR 2.15.98
	
   15 CHRISTONE BERRY CPE	
  HAR
	
   911 JEAN-­‐MAURICE HURHUNGEE CPE	
  HAR
	
   914 SHARVESH SAGAR CPE	
  HAR
	
  
5 6 17 JEAN	
  LUC BOTLAH B/BASSIN 2.28.59
	
   18 JORDAN PARMESSUR B/BASSIN
	
   876 DYLAN PHILLIP B/BASSIN
	
   882 CHRISTONE ROSINETTE B/BASSIN
	
  

REC:	
  1.57.08

MEDLEY RELAY (1st Round)
REC:	
  1.57.08 HEAT 2

MEDLEY RELAY (FIN)



1 884 ALVINIO RAMCHURN CH	
  GREN ABS
890 BRADLEY JACQUES CH	
  GREN

	
   892 DYLAN CONSTANCE CH	
  GREN
	
   895 ROUDY JEAN	
  PIERRE CH	
  GREN

10.55H JR  (M)
REC:	
  40.86

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF

1 5 972 EVAN LOUIS CH	
  GREN 47.06
	
   973 DAMIEN SARAH CH	
  GREN

	
   974 BRADLEY JACQUES CH	
  GREN

	
   988 MERVYN LEON CH	
  GREN

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

2 2 962 XAVIER VINCENT ADONAI 47.22
	
   964 SEBASTIEN DION ADONAI

	
   965 BRIAN RAGANAKEDDI ADONAI

	
   966 GARETH RICHARDS ADONAI

	
  

3 4 991 AXEL MALLET MEDINE 47.63
	
  	
   996 CODY HOSSENY MEDINE

	
   702 JEFF	
   LEBON MEDINE

	
   990 DONOVAN DA	
  COSTA MEDINE

	
  

4 3 956 ANDY ROBERTSON A	
  REDUIT 47.92
	
   957 COMALEN MURDAY A	
  REDUIT

	
   959 FABIEN LECLUSE A	
  REDUIT

	
   960 PASCAL LABONNE A	
  REDUIT

13.25H 	
   JR  (M)
REC:	
  3.16.05

RANK POS BIBS F/NAME NAME CLUB PERF

1 4 995 AXEL MALLET MEDINE 3.44.21
	
   998 CODY HOSSENY MEDINE

	
   702 DEREK POLYXENE MEDINE

	
   706 JEFF LEBON MEDINE

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

2 5 989 ALVINO RAMCHURN CH	
  GREN 3.48.53
	
   973 DAMIEN SARAH CH	
  GREN

	
   974 BRADLEY JACQUES CH	
  GREN

	
   988 MERVYN LEON CH	
  GREN

	
  

3 3 956 ANDY ROBERTSON A	
  REDUIT 3.50.04
	
   957 COMALEN MURDAY A	
  REDUIT

	
   959 FABIEN LECLUSE A	
  REDUIT

	
   960 PASCAL LABONNE A	
  REDUIT

	
  

4 X 100 M (FIN)

4 X 400 M (FIN)


